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Calendrier 2023-2024
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A ounauey

Bd de Doulon 5.00
Malakoff 5.02

Gare Sud 5.07

Commerce 5.11

St-Nicolas 5.13

Canclaux 5.16
Poincaré 5.20

Chataigniers 5.24
Bd Charles Gautier 5.25

Armor 5.30

Bd de Doulon 12.19
Malakoff 12.22
Gare Sud 12.28
Commerce 12.34
St-Nicolas 12.36
Canclaux 12.41
Poincaré 12.46
Chétaigniers 12.51
Bd Charles Gautier 12.52
Armor 12.58
Bd de Doulon 19.13
Malakoff 19.16
Gare Sud 19.22
Commerce 19.28
St-Nicolas 19.31
Canclaux 19.36
Poincaré 19.41
Chataigniers 19.46
Bd Charles Gautier 19.47
Armor 19.53

I Le Vendredi seulement

524 | 5.44 | 6.02 | 6.22 | 639 | 6.49
5.26 | 5.46 | 6.05 | 6.25 | 6.42 | 652
531|551 | 6.1 | 6.31 | 6.48 | 6.58
5.35 | 5.5 | 6.15 | 635 | 652 | 7.02
537 | 5.57 | 6.17 | 6.37 | 6.54 | 7.04
541601 621 |6.41 658 |7.08
5.45 | 6.05 | 6.25 | 6.45 | 7.03 | 7.13
549 |6.09 | 6.29 | 6.49 | 7.08 | 7.18
5.50 | 6.10 | 6.30 | 6.50 | 7.09 | 7.19
555 | 6.15 | 6.36 | 6.56 | 7.15 | 7.25
12.26 13.29/13.36
1229 13.32{13.39
1235 PUIS 13.38/13.45
1241 TOUTES LES 1344 1351
12.43 46[13.53
1248 e
12.53 MIN  13356[14.03
12.58 14.01(14.08
12.59 14.02/14.09
13.04 14.07|14.14
20.36(20.48

20.38(20.50

Puls 20.43/20.55
TOUTES LES  12048(21.00
20.50(21.02

20.54(21.06

MIN 305902111

21.03[21.15

21.04[21.16

21.09[21.21

6.55
6.58
7.05
7.09
7.1
7.5
7.20
125
7.26
132

13.43
13.46
13.52
13.58
14.00
14.05
14.10
14.15
14.16
14.21

21.04
21.06
21.11
21.15
21.17
21.21
21.26
21.30
21.31
21.36

Horaires valables du 28 AOUT 2023 au 25 AOUT 2024

Bd de Doulon — Armor

7.02
7.05
7.12
7.16
7.8
122
7.27
732
733
739

13.50
13.53
13.59
14.05
14.08
14.13
14.18
14.23
14.24
14.29

21.19
21.21
21.26
21.30
21.32
21.36
21.41
21.45
21.46
21.51

7.09 9.00 | 9.10
7.12 9.03 | 913
719 PUIS 9.10 | 9.20
7.3 TOUTES LES 916 |9.26
7.25 9.18 | 9.28
7.29 924934
735 MIN 929939
7.40 934 9.44
7.41 9.35 | 9.45
7.47 9.41 | 951
13,59 15.51
14.02 15.54
1408 PUIS 16.00
1414 TOUTES LES 6.6
14.17 16.09
14.22 16.15
14.27 MIN 16
1432 16.26
14.33 16.27
1438 16.33

21.34|21.49|22.04|22.19|22.39(23.09
21.36(21.51/22.06|22.21|22.41|23.11
21.41(21.56|22.11|22.26|22.46(23.16
21.45|22.00|22.15|22.30|22.50(23.20
21.47|22.02|22.17|22.32|22.52|23.22
21.51|22.06|22.2122.36|22.56 | 23.25
21.56(22.11/22.26|22.41|23.01{23.30
22.0022.15|22.30(22.45|23.05(23.34
22.01/22.16|22.31|22.46|23.06/23.35
22.06/22.2122.36/22.51|23.11|23.40

Y] o

11.58(12.05

12.01|12.08

puls 12.07(12.14

TOUTES LES  [213[12:20

12.15(12.22

12211228

MIN  1226/12.33

12.31/12.38

12.32(12.39

12.38/12.45

15.58(16.05 18.54

16.01 1608 18 57

1607|1614 PUIS 9.03

16.13 16 20 TOUTES LES 19 09

16.16[1 19.12

16.22 16.29 19.17

16.28(16.35 MIN 1922

16.33(16.40 1927

16.34/16.41 19.28

16.40[16.47 19.34
23.40] 0.10 | 0.40
842|012 | 0.42
23.46) 0.16 | 0.46
23550/ 0.20 | 0.50
2352/ 0.22 | 0.52
2355/ 0.25 | 0.55
0.00 | 0.30 | 059
0.04 034 1.03
0.05 | 0.35 | 1.04
0.10 | 0.40 | 1.09

12.12
12.15
12.21
12.27
12.29
12.34
12.39
12.44
12.45
12,51

19.03
19.06
19.12
19.18
19.21
19.26
19.31
19.36
19.37
19.43

Armor 5.00
Bd Charles Gautier 5.04
Chataigniers 5.05
Poincaré 5.10
Canclaux 5.14
St-Nicolas 5.18
Commerce 5.20
Gare Sud 5.23
Malakoff 5.28
Bd de Doulon 5.31

Armor 11.42
Bd Charles Gautier 11.47
Chataigniers 11.49
Poincaré 11.53
Canclaux 12.00
St-Nicolas 12.06
Commerce 12.09
Gare Sud 12.14
Malakoff 12.21
Bd de Doulon 12.24
Armor 18.38
Bd Charles Gautier 18.44
Chétaigniers 18.46
Poincaré 18.51
Canclaux 18.57
St-Nicolas 19.04
Commerce 19.07
Gare Sud 19.12
Malakoff 19.19
Bd de Doulon 19.22

I Le Vendredi seulement

5.19
5.23
5.24
5.29
5.33
5.38
5.40
5.43
5.48
5.51

11.50
11.55
11.57
12.01
12.07
1213
12.16
12.21
12.28
1231

5.39
5.43
5.44
5.49
5.53
5.58
6.00
6.04
6.09
6.12

11.57
12.02
12.04
12.08
12.14
12.20
12.23
12.28
12.35
12.38

PuIs
TOUTES LES

10~

5.58
6.02
6.03
6.08
6.13
6.18
6.20
6.24
6.29
6.32

12.04
12.09
12.11
12.15
12.21
1227
12.30
12.35
12.42
12.45

6.15
6.19
6.20
6.25
6.30
6.35
6.37
6.41
6.47
6.50

12.12
12.17
12.19
12.23
12.29
12.35
12.37
12.42
12.49
12.52

Armor —» Bd de Doulon

6.31
6.35
6.36
6.41
6.46
6.51
6.53
6.57
7.03
7.06

6.38
6.42
6.43
6.48
6.53
6.58
7.00
7.05
7.11
7.4

6.44
6.48
6.49
6.54
6.59
7.05
7.07
712
7.18
721

6.50
6.54
6.55
7.00
7.06
712
7.4
7.19
1.25
7.28

13.34

Puls by

TOUTES LES 1346
13.53

1359

MIN 1201

14.06
14.13
1416

20.17|20.32|20.48(21.03
20.22|20.37|20.52(21.07
20.24|20.39|20.54(21.09
20.28|20.43|20.58|21.13
20.33(20.48(21.03(21.18
20.38|20.53|21.08|21.23
20.40{20.55/21.10{21.25
20.45/21.00|21.14(21.29
20.51/21.06|21.19(21.34
20.54/21.09|21.22|21.37

6.56
7.00
7.02
7.07
7.13
7.19
7.21
7.26
132
7.35

13.40
13.45
1/13.47
13.52
13.59
14.05
14.08
14.13
14.19
14.22

21.19
21.23
21.25
21.29
21.33
21.38
21.40
21.44
21.49
21.52

7.02 | 7.09 | 7.15
7.07|7.14 | 720

7.09| 716 | 722 PUIS
7447211727 TOUTES LES
7.20 [ 7.27 | 7.34

7.26 | 7.33 | 7.40

7.28 | 7.35 | 7.42 MIN
7.33|7.41 | 7.48

7.39 | 7.47 | 7.54

742|750 | 757

13.48 15.36
1353 15.41
1355 PUIS 15.43
1200 TOUTES LES psas
14.07 15.55
14.13 16.02
14.16 MIN 1605
14.21 16.11
14.27 16.18
1430 16.21
21.34]21.50(22.06(22.26|22.56|23.26

21.38|21.54|22.10{22.30|23.00{23.30
21.40|21.56|22.11(22.31/23.01|23.31
21.44122.00|22.15|22.35|23.05|23.35
21.48(22.04(22.19(22.39|23.09|23.39
21.53|22.08|22.23|22.43|23.13|23.43
21.55|22.10|22.25(22.45|23.15(23.45
21.59|22.14|22.29|22.49|23.19|23.48
22.04|22.19(22.34|22.54|23.24(23.53
22.07|22.22|22.37|22.57|23.27|23.56

9.09
9.14
9.16
9.21
9.28
9.34
9.37
9.42
9.49
9.52

15.43
15.48
15.50(1
15.55
16.02
16.09
16.12
16.18
16.25
16.28

23.56
0.00
0.01
0.05
0.09
0.13
0.15
0.18
0.22
0.25

9.19
9.24
9.26
931

9.38
9.44
9.47
9.52
9.59
10.02

PuIs

TOUTES LES

10~

18.31
18 37

15.50

1557 PUIS

39
16 02 TOUTES LES 1s44
18.50
1857
19.00
19.05
19.12
19.15

16.09
16.16
16.19
16.25
16.32
16.35

MIN

0.26
0.30
0.31
0.35
0.39
0.43
0.45
0.48
0.52
0.55




C3  JoURVeRT

Bd de Doulon
Malakoff

Gare Sud
Commerce
St-Nicolas
Canclaux

Poincaré
Chataigniers

Bd Charles Gautier
Armor

Bd de Doulon
Malakoff

Gare Sud
Commerce
St-Nicolas
Canclaux

Poincaré
Chétaigniers

Bd Charles Gautier
Armor

Bd de Doulon
Malakoff

Gare Sud
Commerce
St-Nicolas
Canclaux

Poincaré
Chataigniers

Bd Charles Gautier
Armor

Horaires valables du 28 AOUT 2023 au 25 AOUT 2024

Bd de Doulon — Armor

6.47 | 6.54 | 7.01
6.50 | 6.57 | 7.04

6.56 | 7.03 | 7.10
7.01 | 7.08 | 7.15
7.03 | 7.10 | 7.17
7.07 | 7.4 | 1.21
711718 | 7.25

715722 |7.29 |
7.16 | 7.23 | 7.30 |
7.22 1729 736 |

12.04
1207

4 PUIS

7
7
7
7/
7.
7
7
/)
7
7

08 |
1 |
17|
22 |
24 |
28 |
33|
38 |
39 |
45 |

7.14
747
7.24
7.29
731
735
7.40
1.45
1.46
7.52

14.04
14 07

7.207.26 733 7.40

7.23 729 |7.36 | 7.43
7.30 | 7.37 | 7.44 | 7.51
7.36 | 7.43 | 7.50 | 7.57

PuIs

7.38 | 7.45 | 7.52 | 7.59
7.42 1750 | 7.57 | 8.04

7.47 | 7.55 | 8.02 | 8.09

7.52 | 8.00 | 8.07 | 8.14
7.53 | 8.01 | 8.08 | 8.15
7.59 |8.07 | 8.14 | 8.21

14.13
14.16
414.23

PuIs

15.50
15.53
16.00

TOUTES LES
MIN

© <3 ovrver

8.51[9.01 9.1 9.2
854 1 9.04 9.14 | 9.25
9.02 [9.1119.219.32
9.08 |9.17 1 9.27 | 9.37
9.11 [9.20 1 9.30 | 9.40
9.16 | 9.25 9.35 | 9.45
9.21 /930 | 9.40 | 9.50
9.26 | 935 9.45 | 9.55
9.27 19.36 | 9.46 | 9.56
9.33 [9.42 |9.52 [10.02

15.57/16.04

16.0016.07
16.07/16.14

Puls

5.00 | 5.23 |5.43 | 6.03 | 6.23 | 6.38
5.03 | 5.26 | 5.46 | 6.06 | 6.26 | 6.41
508|531 |5.52 | 6.12 | 6.32 | 6.47
5.12 | 535 | 5.56 | 6.16 | 6.36 | 6.52
5.14 537 | 5.58 | 6.18 | 6.38 | 6.54
5.17 | 5.40 | 6.01 | 6.21 | 6.42 | 6.58
5.21|5.44 | 6.05 | 6.25 | 6.46 | 7.02
5.255.48 6.09 | 6.29 6.50 | 7.06
5.26 | 5.49 | 6.10 | 6.30 | 6.51 | 7.07
531554 6.5 636 | 6.57 | 7.13
11.49/11.56

11.52/11.59

puls 11.59/12.06 1
TOUTES LES  nzo04]12.12
12.07/12.15

12.12/12.19

MIN  1217]1224

12.22 1229

12.23/12.30

12.28/12.35

18.40 20.32
18.43 20.34
1850 PUIS 20.40
1856 (OUTES LES 2046
18.59 20.48
19.04 20.52
19.10 MIN 2057
19.15 21.01
19.16 21.02
19.21 21.07

Le Vendredi seulement

“Touronavce

Bd de Doulon
Malakoff

Gare Sud
Commerce
St-Nicolas
Canclaux

Poincaré
Chataigniers

Bd Charles Gautier
Armor

Bd de Doulon
Malakoff

Gare Sud
Commerce
St-Nicolas
Canclaux

Poincaré
Chataigniers

Bd Charles Gautier
Armor

12 zo TOUTES LES 14 20
12.23 14.23
1227 14.28
12.32 14.33
12.37 14.38
12.38 14.39
12.43 14.44

MIN

20.46/21.01(21.16/21.31(21.46
20.48/21.03/21.18/21.33|21.48
20.54/21.09|21.24 21.39|21.54
21.00(21.15/21.30|21.45 22.00
21.02(21.17/21.32(21.4722.02
21.06/21.21/21.36|21.51 22.06
21.11|21.26 21.40(21.55|22.10
21.15/21.30/21.44 21.59|22.14
21.16/21.31/21.4522.00/22.15
21.2121.36/21.50/22.0522.20

TOUTES LES

10"

22.02|22.17/22.37/23.08/23.39| 0.09
22.04(22.19/22.3923.10/23.41| 0.11
22.10(22.25/22.4523.16/23.46| 0.16
22.15/22.30/22.5023.20 23.50 | 0.20
22.17(22.32|22.52|23.22|23.52| 0.22
22.2122.36/22.56/23.26 23.56| 0.26
22.25|22.40/23.00/23.30| 0.00 | 0.30
22.29/22.44|23.04(23.34| 0.04 | 0.34
22.30/22.45/23.05/23.35 0.05 | 0.35
22.35/22.50/23.10/23.40/ 0.10 | 0.40

14.29
14.32
14.37
14.42
14.47
14.48
14.53

16.06
16.09
16.14
16.19
16.24
16.25
16.30

Bd de Doulon — Armor

6.47 | 6.57 | 7.07 | 7.17 | 7.27

7.37 | 1.47

16131620 TOUTES LES
16.16/16.23
16.2116.28
16.26/16.33
16.3116.38
16.32/16.39
16.38/16.45

MIN

2.40
242
2.46
2.50
2.52
2.55
2.59
3.03
3.04
3.09

0.39
0.41
0.46
0.50
0.52
0.56
1.00
1.04
1.05
1.10

1.09
11
1.16
1.20
1.22
1.25
1.29
133
134
139

1.40
1.42
1.46
1.50
1.52
1.55
1.59
2.03
2.04
2.09

2.10
2.12
2.16
2.20
2.22
2.25
2.29
233
2.34
239

16.01/16.09

5.00 | 5.24 | 5.44 | 6.04 | 6.19 | 6.34
5.2 | 5.26 5.46 6.06 6.1 636
5.07 | 531|551 6.11|6.26 | 6.41
510535 5.5 6.15 6.30 | 6.45
512 |5.37 | 5.57 | 6.17 | 6.32 | 6.47
5.15 | 5.40 | 6.00 | 6.20 | 6.35 | 6.50
5.19 | 5.44 | 6.04 | 6.24 | 6.39 | 6.54
523 | 5.48 6.08 6.28 6.43 | 6.58
5.24|5.49 | 6.09 | 6.29 | 6.44 | 6.59
529 | 5.54 | 6.14 | 6.34 | 6.49 | 7.04

19.13
19.16
19.22
19.28
19.31
19.35
19.41
19.46
19.47
19.52

PuIs
TOUTES LES

10"

20.31
2034
20.39
20.44
20.47
20.51
20.56
21.00
21.01
21.06

6.49
6.54
6.58
7.00
7.03
7.07
7.1
7.12
7.7

20.46
20.49
20.54
20.59
21.02
21.06
21.11
21.15
21.16
2121

6.59
7.04
7.08
7.10
7.3
7.7
721
1.22
1.27

21.02
21.04
21.09
21.14
21.17
21.21
21.26
21.30
21.31
21.36

7.09
7.14
7.8
7.20
7.23
1.27
731
7.32
137

21.17
21.19
21.24
21.29
21.31
21.35
21.40
21.44
21.45
21.50

7.9
7.24
7.28
7.30
733
7.38
1.4
7.43
7.48

21.32
2134
21.39
21.44
21.46
21.50
21.55
21.59
22.00
22.05

7.29
7.34
7.38
7.40
7.44
7.49
7.53
7.54
7.59

21.47
21.49
21.54
21.59
22.01
22.05
22.10
2214
22.15
22.20

7.39
7.44
7.48
7.50
7.54
7.59
8.03
8.05
8.10

22.02
22.04
22.09
2214
22.16
22.20
22.25
22.29
22.30
2235

7.49
7.54

7.58
8.00
8.04
8.09
8.13
8.15
8.20

Puis
TOUTES LES

10"

16.04
16.10
16.16
16.19
16.23
16.29
16.34
16.35
16.40

22.18/22.38/23.08/23.38/ 0.09 | 0.39
22.20/22.40/23.1023.40 0.11 | 0.41
22.25/22.45/23.15/23.45) 0.16 | 0.46
22.3022.50 23.20/23.50  0.20 | 0.50
22.32(22.52(23.22/23.52| 0.22 | 0.52
22.36/22.56/23.26/23.56| 0.26 | 0.56
22.41/23.01/23.31/ 0.01 | 0.31 | 1.01
22.45123.05/23.35 0.05 035 1.05
22.46/23.06/23.36| 0.06 | 0.36 | 1.06
22.51/23.11/23.41/ 0.1 | 0.41 | 1.11

16.12
16.18
16.24
16.27
16.31
16.37
16.42
16.43
16.48

PuIs
TOUTES LES

MIN

[N YT
PWWhNN =D
STouv=oNooaNO

Armor

Bd Charles Gautier
Chataigniers
Poincaré

Canclaux
St-Nicolas
Commerce

Gare Sud
Malakoff

Bd de Doulon

Armor

Bd Charles Gautier
Chataigniers
Poincaré

Canclaux
St-Nicolas
Commerce

Gare Sud
Malakoff

Bd de Doulon

Armor

Bd Charles Gautier
Chétaigniers
Poincaré

Canclaux
St-Nicolas
Commerce

Gare Sud
Malakoff

Bd de Doulon

5.00 | 5.20 | 5.40 | 5.58 | 6.18 | 6.38
5.05|5.25 | 5.45 | 6.03 | 6.23 | 6.43
5.06 | 5.26 | 5.46 | 6.04 | 6.24 | 6.44
5.10 | 530 | 5.50 | 6.08 | 6.28 | 6.48
514|534 |5.54 | 6.13 | 6.33 | 6.53
5.18 538 | 5.58 | 6.18 | 6.38 | 6.58
519539 |5.59 | 6.19 | 6.39 | 6.59
5.24 | 5.44 | 6.04 | 6.24 | 6.44  7.04
5.29 | 5.49 | 6.09 | 6.29 | 6.49 | 7.10
532|552 6.12 632 6.52|7.13
11.37/11.45

11.42/11.50

pPuls 11.44/11.52
TOUTES LES 11491157
11.55/12.03

12.01/12.09

MIN 12041212

12.09/12.17

12.16/12.24

12.19/12.27

18.38 20.23
18.44 20.28
1846 PUIS 20.29
1851 TOUTES LES 12033
18.57 20.38
19.03 20.43
19.05 MIN 2045
19.11 20.50
19.18 20.56
19.21 20.58

Le Vendredi seulement

“Touronavce

Armor

Bd Charles Gautier
Chétaigniers
Poincaré

Canclaux
St-Nicolas
Commerce

Gare Sud
Malakoff

Bd de Doulon

Armor

Bd Charles Gautier
Chataigniers
Poincaré

Canclaux
St-Nicolas
Commerce

Gare Sud
Malakoff

Bd de Doulon

5.00 [ 5.20 | 5.40 [ 5.58 | 6.13 | 6.23
5.04 | 524 544 6.03 6.18 6.28
5.05 | 5.25 | 5.45 | 6.04 | 6.19 | 6.29
5.08 | 5.28 5.48 6.07 6.22 | 6.32
5.12 532|552 |6.12 | 6.27 | 6.37
5.16 | 536 | 5.56 6.16 | 6.31 | 6.41
5.18 | 5.38 | 5.58 | 6.18 | 6.33 | 6.43

522 542 6.02 622 637 6.47
5.27 | 5.47 | 6.07 | 6.27 | 6.42 | 6.52
530|550 | 6.10 | 6.30 | 6.45 | 6.55
19.01 20.14
19.06 20.19
1908 PUIS 20.21
1913 TOUTES LES 2026
19.19 2031
19.24 2036
19.27 MIN 2038
1931 20.42
19.38 20.48
19.41 2051

6.46
6.51
6.52
6.56
7.01
7.06
7.08
7.3
7.19
1.22

11.53
11.58
12.00/1
12.05
12.11
1217
12.20
12.25
12.32
12.35

20.35
20.40
20.41
20.45
20.50
20.55
20.57
21.02
21.08
21.10

6.33
6.38
6.39
6.42
6.47
6.51
6.53
6.57
7.02
7.05

20.30
20.35
20.37
20.41
20.46
20.51
20.53
20.57
21.03
21.06

Armor —» Bd de Doulon

6.52 | 6.58 | 7.05|7.11 | 7.18
6.57 | 7.03 | 7.10 | 7.16 | 7.23
6.58 | 7.04 | 7.11 | 7.17 | 7.24
7.0217.09 716 | 7.22 | 7.29
7.08 | 7.15 | 7.22 | 7.28 | 7.35
713720 7.27 | 734 | 1.4
715722729 | 7.36 | 7.43
7.20 | 7.27 | 7.34 | 7.41 | 7.48
7.26 | 7.34 | 7.41 | 7.48 | .55
7.29 1737 | 7.44 | 751 | 7.58

12.01
1206

s PUIS

13.40
13 45
3.47

7241731738 7.44
7.29 | 7.36 | 7.43 | 7.49
7.30 | 7.37 | 7.44 | 7.50
7.35|7.42 | 7.49 | .55
7.41|7.48 | 7.55 | 8.01
7.47 | 754 | 8.01 | 8.08
7.50 | 7.57 | 8.04 | 8.11
7.55 | 8.03 | 8.10 | 8.17
8.02 | 8.11 | 8.18 | 8.25
8.058.14 | 821 8.28

13.50
13.55

1357 PUIS

PuIs
TOUTES LES

MIN

15.45/15.52
1550 15.57
15.52|15.59

1213 TOUTES LES 13 52
12.19 13.58
12.25 14.04
12.28 14.07
1233 14.12
12.40 14.19
12.43 14.22

MIN

20.47/21.02/21.18(21.34/21.49
20.52/21.07/21.23/21.38/21.53
20.53/21.08/21.24/21.39/21.54
20.57/21.12|21.28/21.43/21.58
21.02|21.17/21.33/21.48/22.03
21.07/21.22|21.37/21.52|22.07
21.09/21.24/21.39/21.54/22.09
21.14/21.29/21.44/21.59|22.14
21.20/21.35/21.50/22.05/22.20
21.22121.37/21.52/22.07|22.22

TOUTES LES

10"

22.05/22.25/22.55/23.26|23.56| 0.26
22.09/22.29/22.59/23.30| 0.00 | 0.30
22.1022.30/23.00/23.31| 0.01 | 0.31
22.14/22.34/23.04/23.35) 0.05 | 0.35
22.19/22.39/23.09/23.39 0.09 | 0.39
22.23|22.43|23.13|23.43| 0.13 | 0.43
22.25|22.45|23.15|23.45| 0.15 | 0.45
22.3022.50/23.20/23.50| 0.19 | 0.48
22.36/22.56|23.26/23.56| 0.24 | 0.53
22.38/22.58/23.28/23.58 0.26 | 0.55

14.02
14.08
14.14
14.17
14.22
14.29
14.32

Armor —»> Bd de Doulon

6.42 | 6.51 1 7.01 | 7.11 | 7.21

15.23/15.31

6.47
6.48
6.51
6.56
7.01
7.03
7.07
7.12
7.15

20.45
20.50
20.52
20.56
21.01
21.06
21.08
21.12
21.18
21.21

6.56
6.57
7.01
7.06
7.1
7.13
7.7
1.22
1.25

21.01
21.06
21.07
211
21.16
21.21
21.23
21.27
21.33
21.36

7.06
7.07
Akl
7.16
7.21
7.23
1.27
7.32
7.35

21.16
2121
21.22
21.26
21.31
21.36
21.38
21.82
21.48
21.51

7.16
7.7
.21
7.26
7.31
7.33
137
1.4
7.45

21.31
21.36
21.37
21.41
21.46
21.51
21.53
21.57
22.03
22.06

7.26
1.27

731
7.36
.4
143
1.47
7.52
7.55

PuIs
TOUTES LES

10"

15 28

5.30
15 35
15.42
15.48
15.51
15.55
16.02
16.05

21.46/22.01/22.23(22.54/23.24/23.55
21.51/22.06 22.28 22.59 23.29 | 0.00
21.52|22.07/22.29/23.00 23.30/ 0.01
21.5622.11/22.33/23.04 23.34| 0.05
22.01/22.16/22.38/23.09 23.39| 0.09
22.06122.21/22.4323.13 23.43 0.13
22.08/22.23/22.45/23.15/23.45 | 0.15
22.12/22.27/22.49/23.19/23.49 0.19
22.18122.3322.54|23.2423.54| 0.24
22.21/22.36/22.57|23.27/23.57 0.27

15.36
15.38
15.43
15.50
15.56
15.59
16.03
16.10
16.13

0.26
0.30
0.31
0.35
0.39
0.43
0.45
0.49
0.54
0.57

15.57/16.04
16.03/16.10
16.10/16.17
16.13/16.20
16.18/16.25
16.25/16.32
16.28/16.35

0.56
1.00
1.01
1.05
1.09
1.13
1.15
1.18
123
1.25

15.39
15.44
15.46
15.51
15.58
16.04
16.07
16.11
16.18
16.21

8.46 | 8.53 | 9.01
851 | 8.58 | 9.06
8.53 1 9.00 | 9.08
8.58 | 9.05  9.13
9.059.12 | 9.19
9.11 /9.8 9.25
9.14 | 9.21 | 9.28
9.20 1 9.27  9.34
9271934 | 9.41
9.30 |9.37 | 9.44

PuIs
TOUTES LES

MIN

1.26
1.30
131
135
139
143
1.45
1.48
153
1.55

1.56
2.00
2.01
2.05
2.09
2.13
2.15
2.18
2.23
2.25

2.26
230
231
235
239
243
245
248
253
255

TOUTES LES

PuIs

MIN

0.56 | 1.26 | 1.56 | 2.26
1.00 | 1.30 | 2.00 | 2.30
1.01 [ 131 2.01 | 2.31
1.05 | 1.35 1 2.05 | 2.35
109\139\209\239
1213 243
2.15 | 245



Horaires valables du 28 AOUT 2023 au 25 AOUT 2024
@ C3 JOURIJAUNE

C3 JOUR JAUNE Bd de Doulon —» Armor
Bd de Doulon 500 525 545 6.03 6.18 633 643 653 7.03 7.13 7.22 7.32 12.00
Malakoff 503 528 548 6.06 6.21 636 6.46 656 7.06 7.16 7.25 7.35 12.03
Gare Sud 507 532 552 6.11 6.26 6.41 651 7.01 7.1 721 7.30 7.40 12.09
Commerce 511 536 556 6.15 6.30 6.45 6.55 7.05 7.15 7.25 7.35 7.45 12.15
St-Nicolas 513 538 558 6.17 6.32 6.47 6.57 7.07 717 727 1737 747 12.17
Canclaux 516 541 6.01 620 635 650 7.00 7.10 7.20 730 7.41 7.51 12.22
Poincaré 520 545 6.05 624 6.39 654 7.04 7.4 7.24 734 745 1755 12.28
Chataigniers 524 549 6.09 628 6.43 658 7.08 7.18 7.28 738 7.49 7.59 1233
Bd Charles Gautier 525 550 6.10 629 6.44 659 7.09 7.19 7.29 739 7.50 8.00 1234
Armor 530 555 6.15 634 6.49 7.04 7.4 724 735 745 7.56 8.06 12.39
Bd de Doulon 17.09 17.19 20.46 21.01 21.16 21.31 21.46 22.02 22.18 22.39 23.09 23.39 0.10
Malakoff 17.12 17.22 20.49 21.04 21.19 21.34 21.49 22.04 22.20 22.41 23.11 23.41 0.12
Gare Sud 17.18 17.28 20.54 21.09 21.24 21.39 21.54 22.09 22.25 22.45 23.15 23.45 0.16
Commerce 17.25 17.35 20.59 21.14 21.29 21.44 21.59 22.14 22.30 22.50 23.20 23.50 0.20
St-Nicolas 17.28 17.38 21.01 21.16 21.31 21.46 22.01 22.16 22.32 22.52 23.22 23.52 0.22
Canclaux 17.33 17.43 21.05 21.20 21.35 21.50 22.05 22.20 22.36 22.56 23.26 23.56 0.26
Poincaré 17.38 17.48 21.09 21.24 21.39 21.54 22.09 22.24 22.40 23.00 23.30 0.00 0.30
Chétaigniers 17.43 17.53 21.13 21.28 21.43 21.58 22.13 22.28 22.44 23.04 23.34 0.04 0.34
Bd Charles Gautier 17.44 17.54 21.14 21.29 21.44 21.59 22.14 22.29 22.45 23.05 23.35 0.05 0.35
Armor 17.50 18.00 21.19 21.34 21.49 22.04 22.19 22.34 22.50 23.10 23.40 0.10 0.40
Le Vendredi seulement
C3 UR VIOLET Bd de Doulon —» Armor
Bd de Doulon 5.00 | 5.24 | 5.44 | 6.04 | 6.24 | 6.37 [ 6.49 | 7.01 [ 7.13 | 7.25 | 7.36 | 7.48 12.09
Malakoff 5.02 | 5.26 | 5.46 | 6.06 | 6.26 | 6.39 | 6.51 | 7.03 | 7.15 | 7.27 | 7.38 | 7.50 PUIS 12.12
Gare Sud 5.07 | 5.31 | 5.51 | 6.11 | 6.31 | 6.44 | 6.56 | 7.08 | 7.20 | 7.32 | 7.44 | 7.56 u 12.19
Commerce 511535555 | 6.15 635|648 7.00 7.12 | 7.24 736 748 800 [OUTES LES 1224
St-Nicolas 513 |5.37 | 5.57 | 6.17 | 6.37 | 6.50 | 7.02 | 7.14 | 7.26 | 7.38 | 7.50 | 8.02 12.26
Canclaux 5.16 | 5.40 | 6.00 | 6.20 | 6.40 | 6.53 | 7.05 7.17 | 7.29 | 7.41 7.53 | 8.05 1231
Poincaré 520 | 5.44 | 6.04 | 6.24 | 6.44 | 6.57 | 7.09 | 7.21 | 7.33 | 7.45 | 7.57 | 8.09 MIN 1236
Chataigniers 524 |5.48 | 6.08 | 6.28 | 6.48 | 7.01 | 7.13 | 7.25 | 7.37 | 7.49 | 8.01 | 8.13 12.40
Bd Charles Gautier 5.25|5.49 | 6.09 | 6.29 | 6.49 | 7.02 | 7.14 | 7.26 | 7.38 | 7.50 | 8.02 | 8.14 12.42
Armor 530 | 5.54 | 6.14 | 6.34 | 6.54 | 7.07 | 7.19 | 7.31 | 7.43 | 7.55 | 8.07 | 8.19 12.47
Bd de Doulon 18.09/18.21 20.46/21.01/21.16/21.32|21.47|22.02|22.17|22.37|23.07|23.37/ 0.07
Malakoff 18.1218.24 PUIS 20.49|21.04/21.19|21.35 21.50|22.05 22.2022.40|23.10/23.40| 0.10
Gare Sud 18.18/18.30 20.55(21.10/21.25(21.40 21.55|22.1022.25|22.45|23.15|23.45| 0.15
Commerce 18.24/1836 (OUTES LES  21.00/21.15121.30|21.4522.00 22.15|22.30/ 22.50 23.20 23.50 0.20
St-Nicolas 18.26/18.38 21.02/21.17|21.32(21.47|22.02 22.17|22.32|22.52|23.22 | 23.52| 0.22
Canclaux 18.32/18.43 21.06/21.20/21.35/21.50 22.05 22.20 2235 22.55|23.25 23.55| 0.25
Poincaré 18.37/18.48 MIN  21710/21.24(2139 2154/22.09 22.24/22.39|22.59|23.29/23.59| 0.29
Chataigniers 18.42/18.53 21.14/21.28/21.4321.58 22.13|22.28|22.43/23.03|23.33| 0.03 | 0.33
Bd Charles Gautier 18.44/18.55 21.15(21.29/21.44(21.59/22.14|22.29 22.44|23.04|23.34| 0.04 | 0.34
Armor 18.49/19.00 21.20/21.34/21.49|22.04122.19|22.34/22.49|23.09/23.39| 0.09 | 0.39

12.10
12.13
12.19
12.25
12.27
12.32
12.38
12.43
12.44
12.49

0.40
0.42
0.46
0.50
0.52
0.56
1.00
1.04
1.05
1.10

12.21
12.24
12.31
12.36
12.38
12.43
12.48
12.52
12.54
12.59

mm
1.13
1.16
1.20
122
1.26
1.30
134
1.35
1.40

1.4
1.43
1.46
1.50
1.52
1.56
2.00
2.04
2.05
2.10

2.1
2.13
2.16
2.20
222
2.26
230
234
235
2.40

2.4
243
2.46
2.50
2.52
2.56
3.00
3.04
3.05
3.10

Puls

TOUTES LES

0™

TN e I

Armor

Bd Charles Gautier
Chataigniers
Poincaré

Canclaux
St-Nicolas
Commerce

Gare Sud
Malakoff

Bd de Doulon

Armor

Bd Charles Gautier
Chataigniers
Poincaré

Canclaux
St-Nicolas
Commerce

Gare Sud
Malakoff

Bd de Doulon

5.00
5.05
5.06
5.10
5.14
5.18
5.20
5.24
5.28
5.31

17.08
17.14
17.16
17.21
17.27
17.33
17.36
17.41
17.48
17.51

Le Vendredi seulement

“Tovrvoier

Armor

Bd Charles Gautier
Chataigniers
Poincaré

Canclaux
St-Nicolas
Commerce

Gare Sud
Malakoff

Bd de Doulon

Armor

Bd Charles Gautier
Chétaigniers
Poincaré

Canclaux
St-Nicolas
Commerce

Gare Sud
Malakoff

Bd de Doulon

5.00
5.04
5.05
5.09
5.13
3117/
5.19
5.22
5.27
5.30

18.08
18.13
18.15
18.19
18.25
1831
18.34
18.39
18.45
18.48

5.20
5.25
5.26
5.30
5.34
5.38
5.40
5.44
5.48
5.51

5.40
5.45
5.46
5.50
5.54
5.58
6.00
6.04
6.09
6.12

5.59
6.04
6.05
6.09
6.14
6.18
6.20
6.24
6.29
6.32

6.18
6.23
6.24
6.28
6.33
6.37
6.39
6.43
6.48
6.51

6.34
6.39
6.40
6.44
6.49
6.54
6.56
7.00
7.05
7.08

6.44
6.49
6.50
6.54
6.59
7.04
7.06
7.10
7.15
7.8

20.15 20.30

6.53
6.58
6.59
7.03
7.09
7.4
7.16
7.20
1.25
7.28

20.45

20.20 20.35 20.50
20.22 20.37 20.52
20.26 20.41 20.56
20.31 20.46 21.01
20.36 20.51 21.06
20.38 20.53 21.08
20.42 20.57 21.12
20.48 21.03 21.18
20.51 21.06 21.21

5.23(5.43 | 6.03 | 6.18 | 6.30 | 6.42
5.27 | 5.47 | 6.07 | 6.22 | 6.34 | 6.46
5.28 | 5.48 | 6.08 | 6.23 | 6.35 | 6.47
532552 6.2 | 6.27 | 639 651
5.36 | 5.56 | 6.16 | 6.31 | 6.43 | 6.55
5.40 | 6.00 6.20 636 | 6.48 | 7.00
5.42 | 6.02 | 6.22 | 6.38 | 6.50 | 7.02
545 6.05 6.25 6.416.53 | 7.05
5.50 | 6.10 | 6.30 | 6.46 | 6.58 | 7.10
5.53 | 6.13 | 6.33 | 6.49 | 7.01 | 7.13

18.20
18.25
18.27
18.31
18.37
18.43
18.46
18.51
18.57
19.00

20.30
20.35
20.37
20.41
20.46
20.50
20.52
20.57
21.03
21.06

PuIs
TOUTES LES

-

6.53
6.57
6.58
7.02
7.07
7.12
7.4
7.7
1.22
7.25

20.46
20.51
20.52
20.56
21.01
21.05
21.07
21.12
21.17
21.20

Armor —» Bd de Doulon

7.03
7.08
7.09
7.3
7.19
7.24
7.26
730
735
738

21.01

7.3
7.8
7.19
1.23
7.29
734
736
7.40
145
7.48

21.16 21.32 21.47 22.02 22.24 22.54 23.25
21.06 21.21 21.37 21.52 22.07 22.29 22.59 23.30
21.08 21.23 21.38 21.53 22.08 22.30 23.00 23.31
21.12 21.27 21.42 21.57 22.12 22.34 23.04 23.35
21.16 21.31 21.46 22.01 22.16 22.38 23.08 23.39
21.21 21.36 21.51 22.06 22.21 22.43 23.13 23.43
21.23 21.38 21.53 22.08 22.23 22.45 23.15 23.45
21.27 21.42 21.57 22.12 22.27 22.49 23.18 23.48
21.33 21.47 22.02 22.17 22.32 22.54 23.23 23.53
21.36 21.50 22.05 22.20 22.35 22.57 23.26 23.56

1.3
7.28
7.29
733
7.39
7.44
1.46
7.50
7.55
7.58

7.33
7.38
7.39
7.43
7.49
7.54
7.56
8.00
8.06
8.09

Armor —»> Bd de Doulon

7.05
7.09
7.10
7.4
7.19
724
7.26
7.29
734
737

21.01
21.06
21.07
2111
21.16
21.20
21.22
21.27
2132
21.35

7.7
721
1.22
7.26
731
736
738
.4
7.46
749

21.16
21.21
21.22
21.26
2131
21.35
2137
21.482
21.47
21.50

7.29
733
734
738
743
7.48
7.50
7.53
7.58
8.01

21.32
21.37
21.38
21.42
21.46
21.50
21.52
21.57
22.02
22.05

7.41
7.45
7.46
7.50
7.55
8.00
8.02
8.06
8.1
8.14

Puls
TOUTES LES

T

12.09
12.14
12.16
1221
12.27
12.33
12.36
12.41
12.47
12.50

23.55
0.00
0.01
0.05
0.09
0.13
0.15
0.18
0.22
0.25

12.08
12.13
12.15
12.19
12.25
12.31
12.34
12.39
12.45
12.48

21.47/22.03/22.25(22.55/23.25/23.56
21.52122.08/22.30/23.00 23.30 | 0.00
21.53/22.09/22.31/23.01(23.31/ 0.01
21.57,22.13/22.35/23.05 23.35| 0.05
22.01/22.17|22.39/23.09|23.39/ 0.09
22.05/22.21/22.43/23.1323.43| 0.13
22.07|22.23/22.45|23.15/23.45| 0.15
22.12|22.27/22.49/23.19/23.49  0.18
22.17/22.32|22.54/23.24/23.54| 0.23
22.20122.35/22.57/23.27/23.57| 0.26

12.19
1224
12.26
12.31
12.37
12.43
12.46
12.51
12.57
13.00

0.25
0.30
0.31
0.35
0.39
0.43
0.45
0.48
0.52
0.55

12.21
12.26
12.28
12.32
12.38
12.43
12.46
12,51
12.57
13.00

055 125 155 225

1.00
1.01
1.05
1.09
1.13
1.15
1.18
1.22
1.25

1.30
1.31
135
139
143
1.45
1.48
1.52
1.55

2.00
2.01
2.05
2.09
2.13
2.15
2.18
222
2.25

230
231
235
239
243
2.45
248
2.52
2.55

Puls

TOUTES LES

0"



C3 JOURBLANC Bd de Doulon — Armor @ C3 JOURBLANC Armor — Bd de Doulon @
Bd de Doulon 6.00 630 6.59 7.29 7.55 820 8.45 9.10 9.34 9.58 10.23/10.48/11.13/11.38/12.03 12.28 12.53 13.18 13.43 14.07 14.31 1456  Armor 5.50 | 6.15 6.40 | 7.05 7.30 7.54 8.18 8.43 9.08 9.32 9.57 10.21 10.46 11.11/11.36 12.01/12.26 12.51 13.16 13.41 14.06 14.31
Malakoff 6.02 632 7.01 731 7.57 822 847 9.12 9.37 10.01 10.26 10.51 11.16 11.41 12.06 12.31 12.56 13.21 13.46 14.10 14.34 14.59 Bd Charles Gautier 5.54 1 6.19 6.44 7.09 734 7.58 822 847 9.12 936 10.01 10.25 10.50 11.15 11.40 12.05 12.30 12.55 13.20 13.45 14.10 14.35
Gare Sud 6.06 6.36  7.06 7.36 8.02 827 852 9.17 9.42 10.07 10.32 10.57 11.22 11.47/12.12/12.37 13.02 13.27 13.52 14.16 14.40 15.05 Chataigniers 5.556.20 6.457.10 | 7.35 7.59 824 8.49 9.14 9.38 10.03/10.27 10.52/11.1711.42 12.07 12.32 12.57 13.22 13.47 14.12 14.37
Commerce 6.10 6.40 7.10 7.40 8.06 831 856 9.21 9.46 10.11 10.36 11.01 11.26 11.51 12.16 12.41 13.06 13.31 13.56 14.21 14.46 15.11 Poincaré 5.59 6.24 6.49 7.14 739 8.03 828 853 9.18 9.42 10.07 10.31 10.56 11.21 11.46 12.11 12.36 13.01 13.27 13.52 14.17 14.42
St-Nicolas 6.12  6.42 | 7.12 7.42 8.08 833 858 9.23 9.48 10.13 10.38 11.03 11.28 11.53/12.18 12.43 13.08 13.33 13.58 14.23 14.48 15.13 Canclaux 6.03 6.28 6.53 7.18 7.43 8.08 833 858 9.23 9.47 10.12/10.37/11.02 11.27/11.5212.17 12.42 13.07 13.32 13.57 14.22 14.47
Canclaux 6.15 6.45 7.15 7.45 8.11 837 9.02 9.27 9.52 10.17 10.42 11.07 11.32 11.57 12.22 12.47 13.12 13.37 14.02 14.27 14.52 15.17  St-Nicolas 6.07 632 657 722 7.47 812 837 9.02 9.27 9.52 10.17 10.42 11.07 11.32 11.57 12.22 12.47 13.12 13.37 14.02 14.27 14.52
Poincaré 6.19  6.49 | 7.19 7.49 8.15 841 9.06 9.31 9.57 10.22 10.47 11.1211.37 12.02/12.27 12.52 13.17 13.42 14.07 14.32 14.57 15.22 Commerce 6.09 6.34 1 6.59 7.24 7.49 8.14 839 9.04 9.29 9.54 10.19/10.44/11.09 11.34/11.59 12.24 12.49 13.14 13.39 14.04 14.29 14.54
Chataigniers 6.23 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.19 845 9.11 936 10.02 10.27 10.52 11.17 11.42 12.07 12.32 12.57 13.22 13.47 14.12 14.37 15.02 15.27 Gare Sud 6.12 637 7.02 7.27 17.52 8.18 8.43 9.08 9.33 9.58 10.23 10.48 11.13 11.38 12.03 12.28 12.53 13.18 13.43 14.08 14.33 14.58
Bd Charles Gautier 6.24 654 7.24 754 820 846 9.12 9.37 10.03/10.28 10.53 11.18 11.43/12.08 12.33 12.58 13.23 13.48 14.13/14.38/15.03 15.28  Malakoff 6.17 6.42 7.07 732 7.57 823 848 9.14 9.39 10.04 10.29 10.54/11.19/11.44 12.09 12.34 12.59 13.24 13.49 14.14 14.39 15.04
Armor 6.29 | 6.59 7.29 | 7.59 | 8.25 8.1 9.17  9.42 10.08 10.33/10.58/11.23 11.48/12.13/12.38 13.03 13.28 13.53 14.18 14.43 15.08 15.33 Bd de Doulon 6.20  6.45  7.10 ' 7.35 8.00 8.26 8.51 9.17 9.42 10.07 10.33/10.58 11.23/11.48/12.13/12.38 13.03 13.28 13.53 14.18 14.43 15.08
Bd de Doulon 15.21/15.46 16.11 16.35 16.59 17.24/17.4918.14 18.3919.06 19.31 19.56 20.22 20.47 21.13 21.39 22.09/22.39 23.09 23.40 0.10 0.40 Armor 14.55/15.20 15.45 16.10 16.35 17.0017.25 17.50 18.15/18.41 19.06 19.32 19.57 20.23 20.54 21.26 21.56 22.26 22.56 23.26 23.57 0.27
Malakoff 15.24 15.49 16.14 16.38 17.02 17.27 17.52 18.17 18.42 19.09 19.34 19.59 20.25 20.50 21.15 21.41 22.11 22.41 23.11 23.42 0.12 0.42 Bd Charles Gautier 14.59 15.24 15.49 16.14 16.39 17.04 17.29 17.54 18.19 18.45 19.10 19.36 20.01 20.27 20.58 21.30 22.00 22.30 23.00 23.30 0.01 0.31
Gare Sud 15.30 15.55 16.20 16.44 17.09 17.34 17.5918.24 18.4919.1519.40 20.05 20.30 20.55 21.20 21.46 22.16/22.46 23.16/23.46 0.16 0.46 Chataigniers 15.01/15.26 15.51 16.16 16.41 17.06 17.31 17.56 18.21/18.47 19.12 19.38 20.03 20.29 21.00 21.31 22.01 22.31 23.01/23.31/ 0.02  0.32
Commerce 15.36 16.01 16.26 16.51 17.16 17.41 18.06 18.31 18.56 19.21 19.46 20.11 20.36 21.01 21.26 21.51 22.20 22.50 23.20 23.50 0.20 0.50 Poincaré 15.06 15.31 15.56 16.21 16.46 17.11 17.36 18.01 18.26 18.51 19.16 19.42 20.07 20.33 21.04 21.35 22.05 22.35 23.05 23.35 0.05 0.35
St-Nicolas 15.3816.03 16.28 16.53 17.18 17.43 18.08 18.33 18.58/19.23/19.48 20.13 20.38 21.03 21.28 21.53 22.22/22.52 23.22/23.52| 0.22  0.52 Canclaux 15.12/15.37 16.02 16.27 16.52/17.17 17.42 18.07 18.32|18.57 19.22 19.47 20.12 20.38 21.09 21.39 22.09 22.39 23.09 23.39| 0.09 0.39
Canclaux 15.43 16.08 16.33 16.58 17.23 17.48 18.13 18.38 19.03 19.28 19.53 20.17 20.42 21.07 21.32 21.57 22.26 22.56 23.26 23.55 0.25 0.55 St-Nicolas 15.17 15.42 16.07 16.32 16.57 17.22 17.47 18.12 18.37 19.02 19.27 19.52 20.17 20.43 21.13 21.43 22.13 22.43 23.13 23.43 0.13 0.43
Poincaré 15.48 16.13 16.39 17.04 17.28 17.53 18.18/18.43 19.08 19.3319.58 20.22 20.47 21.12 21.37 22.02 22.31/23.00 23.30 23.59  0.29 ' 0.59 Commerce 15.19 15.44 16.09 16.34 16.59 17.24/17.49 18.14/18.39/19.04 19.29 19.54 20.19 20.45 21.15 21.45 22.15/22.45 23.15/23.45 0.15  0.45
Chataigniers 15.53 16.18 16.44 17.09 17.33 17.58 18.23 18.48 19.13 19.38 20.03 20.27 20.52 21.16 21.41 22.06 22.35 23.04 23.34 0.03 0.33 1.03 Gare Sud 15.24 15.49 16.14 16.39 17.04 17.29 17.54 18.19 18.44 19.09 19.34 19.59 20.24 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.48 23.18 23.48 0.18 0.48
Bd Charles Gautier 15.54 16.19 16.45 17.10/17.34/17.59 18.24 18.49 19.14/19.3920.04 20.28 20.53 21.17/21.42/22.07 22.36 23.05 23.35 0.04 | 0.34 | 1.04 Malakoff 15.30 15.55 16.20 16.4617.11/17.36 18.01 18.26 18.51 19.15 19.40 20.05 20.30 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.24 22.53 23.23/23.53| 0.23 | 0.52
Armor 15.5916.24 16.50 17.1517.39 18.0418.29 18.54 19.19119.44/20.09 20.33 20.58 21.22 21.47 22.12 22.41/23.10 23.40 0.08 ' 0.38  1.08 Bd de Doulon 15.34/15.59 16.2416.49 17.14/17.39 18.04 18.2918.54/19.18 19.43 20.08 20.33 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.27 22.56 23.26 23.56 0.26 ' 0.55

Horaires valables du 28 AOUT 2023 au 25 AOUT 2024




